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09:00 - 10:00
10:10-10:30
10:35-10:55
11:05-11:25
11:35-11:45
11:50-12:00
12:05-12:15
12:25-13:25
13:25-13:50
13:50-14:15
14:30- 14:55
15:10-15:35
15:50 - 16:40
16:55-17:20
17:35-18:25

10:00-10:10
10:15-10:25
10:30- 10:40
11:25-12:25
12:40- 13:05
13:20-13:45
13:45-14:25
14:30 - 14:55
15:10-16:00
16:45-17:45
18:00 - 18:25
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FEATURING MOTOGP LEGEND
VALENTIND ROSSI

TIMETABLE - SATURDAY 30 APRIL

Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS
7 Race Series - 420R

7 Race Series - 1600s

Porsche Club Championship

GT Cup Championship

GT Cup Championship (Group 1)

GT Cup Championship (Group 2)

Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS
Lunch Break

Porsche Club Championship

GT Cup Championship

7 Race Series - 420R

Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS
Porsche Club Championship

GT Cup Championship

Free Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Pre-Qualifying
Race 1

Race 2

Race 3
Qualifying (20'/10°/20)
Race 4

Race 5

TIMETABLE - SUNDAY 1 MAY

GT Cup Championship

GT Cup Championship (Group 2)

GT Cup Championship (Group 1)

Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS
GT Cup Championship

7 Race Series - 1600s

Lunch Break — GT World Challenge Drivers’ Parade (Indy circuit)

7 Race Series - 420R

GT Cup Championship

Fanatec GT World Challenge powered by AWS
7 Race Series - 1600s

Practice
Qualifying
Qualifying
Race 6
Race 7
Race 8

Race 9

Race 10
Race 11
Race 12

*Please note that all content and timings are provisional and subject to change
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60 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
60 mins
25mins

25 mins
25 mins
25 mins
50 mins
25 mins
50 mins

10 mins
10 mins
10 mins
60 mins
25 mins
25 mins
40 mins

25 mins
50 mins
60 mins
25 mins
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